ENGLISH

English 1

English 1 - H

English 2

English 2 - H

English 3

English - IB HL 1 (11th)
English 4

English - IB HL 2 (12th)
* Academic Intervention

(Formally Read 180 - Only through approval)

ENGLISH LANGUAGE DEVELOPMENT

*ELD 1
*ELD 2
*ELD 3
*ELD 4

SOCIAL SCIENCES
AP Human Geography
AP European History
World History

U.S. History

AP U.S. History
Economics

Government

Economics - H

AP Gov and Politics U.S.
Hist Americas - IB HL 2

AP - Psychology (11th and 12th)

Psychology - IB HL 2
Theory of Knowledge
(after school seminar)
**Dual Language Geography
(only for students in DLA)

**Dual Language World History

(only for students in DLA)

WORLD-LANGUAGE

Spanish Native Speaker Tracl

Spanish 1/Spanish Spkr
Spanish 2/Spanish Spkr
AP Span 3/Spanish Spkr
Spanish IB HL 2
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Y0301 WORLD-LANGUAGE
Y0304 Spanish Non-Native Speaker Track
Y0310 Spanish 1 Y0521
Y0313 Spanish 2 Y0522
Y0320 Spanish 3 Y0523
Y0328A Spanish 3 H Y0510
Y0330 Spanish 4 Y0488
Y0338B Spanish IB HL 1 YO0531B
Y0406 Spanish IB HL 2 Y0532B
FRENCH
French 1 Y0501
Y0927 French 2 Y0502
Y0928 French 3 Y0503
Y0929 French IB SL Y0528
Y0931 French IB HL 1 Y0530B
MATHEMATICS
Y0807 *Math Essentials Y0580
Y0828 (Only through approval)
Y0854 Algebra Foundations 1A/IB 0606A/ 1606B
Y0842 Algebra Foundations 2A/2B  0613A/ 1613B
Y0808 Algebra 1 0551A/1551B
0813 Algebra 1H Y0552
0801 Geometry Y0573
0816 Geometry - H Y0575
1827 Algebra 2 Y0558
Y0862 Algebra2 - H Y0559
Y0844 Pre-Calculus Y0576
Y0846 Pre-Calculus Honors Y0601H
Y0812 AP Calculus AB Y0565
AP Calculus BC Y0563
Y0077 Probability and Statistics Y0594
AP Statistics Y0605
Y0621 Math Applications and
Interpretation IB SL (12th only) Y0627
Business Finance Y0393
(12th only. Meets area G)
Y0546
Y0489
Y0549
YO0532B

*Non A-G courses
Visit www.sonorahs.orqg to view course descriptions


http://www.sonorahs.org

SCIENCE

Geophysical Science

Biology

Biology - H

Chemistry

Chemistry - H

Physics

IB Physics SL (11th)

**AP Physics C: Mechanics
(Alternating yearly**)

(Must be concurrently in at least Pre-Calc)

Biology IB HL 1
Biology IB HL 2
Human Anat and Physiology

Sonora High School
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PERFORMING ARTS
Y0637 Theater 1
Y0751 Theater 2
Y0753 Theater 3
Y0754 Piano
Y0755 Vocal Ensemble
Y0773 Guitar
Y0782 Orchestra
Y0781 A JROTC Drill (7th period:

Y0785B
Y0786B
Y0760

DIGITAL MEDIA ARTS/COMPUTER

SCIENCE
Intro to Game Design/Media

Game Design & DMA (Year 1)

Advanced Game Design &
Digital Media Arts (Year 2)

VISUAL ARTS
Drawing and Painting
3D-Design

AP Art

(Teacher approval)
Visual Art IB HL 1
(Teacher approval)
Visual Art IB HI 2
(Teacher approval)
Publications/Yearbook
(Teacher approval)

Y0255
Y1727

Y0295

Y0154
Y0157
Y0170
Y0178B
Y0171B

Y0363

A-G art credit)

PHYSICAL EDUCATION

P.E.

Advanced P.E.

Weight Training (10-12)

Dance (Year 1)

Intermediate Dance (Year 2)

Advanced Dance (Year 3)

P.E. Marching Band/
Concert Band

***[B Dance

***Cheer

***Drill Team

***Colorguard

***Dance Production

***Sports - Men

***Sports - Women

Y0180
Y0181

Y0182
Y0666
Y0668
Y0656
Y0655

Y0906

Y0714
Y0715
Y0723
Y0707
Y0706
Y0708
0669/1654

0712/1712
6701
0708/1708
Y0711
Y0709
Y0716
Y0717

(***Requires Coach approval to participate

or continue participation.)

JROTC

JROTC “0”

Intro- JROTC 1
Intermediate JROTC - 2
Appl JROTC 3

Adv JROTC 4

A JROTC Drill (7th period)

MISC

*Leadership

*Teacher Assistant 12th only
(Approval required)

*Non A-G courses

Visit www.sonorahs.orqg to view course descriptions

78944
Y0944
Y0945
Y0946
Y0949
Y0906

Y0939


https://adn.fjuhsd.org/Aeries.net/Courses.aspx?CN=Y0157
http://www.sonorahs.org
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ACADEMY OF NURSING AND MEDICAL AGRICULTURE
CAREERS Agri Science Pathway (2-year)
Intro to Medical & AG Sustainable Bio (Year 1) Y1023

Nursing Careers (Year 1) Y0736 AG Chem (Year 2) Y0787
Healthcare & Medical Office

Essentials (Year 2) Y0734 Ag Animal Science (2-year)
Body Systems (Year 3) Y0039 Veterinary Science (Year 3) Y0131
Medical Assisting (Year 4) Y0075 Advanced Animal Science (Year 4) Y0070
(Externship component. Requires 2 periods)

AG Mechanics Pathway
CULINARY ART Ag Shop Skills Y0119
Intro to Culinary Arts (Year 1) Y0065 Intro to Ag Mechanics (Year 1) Y0111
Culinary Catering (Year 2) Y0059 Adv. Ag Mechanics (Year 2) Y0110
Culinary Management (Year 3) Y0066 Ag Fabrication
Construction (Year 3) Y0107

AVID
AVID Year 1/ Only for 9th Y0431 Floral Design Pathway
AVID Year 2/ Only for 10th Y0432 Floral Design (Year 1) Y0137
AVID Year 3/ Only for 11th Y0433 Advanced Floral Design (Year 2) Y0139
AVID Year 4/Only for 12th Y0434

*Non A-G courses
Visit www.sonorahs.orqg to view course descriptions



http://www.sonorahs.org

